DW (ADW1)
1ASCTB8E  201107-T
2011.07 panasonic-electric-works.net/ac
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 100 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
1 Form A 8A,
Small Polarized Power Relays
(Latching type) with 12,000 V
surge breakdown voltage
DW RELAYS (ADW1)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
1 coil latching type 2 coil latching type
1 Form A
  3V DC ADW1103W ADW1203W
  5V DC ADW1105W ADW1205W
  6V DC ADW1106W ADW1206W
  9V DC ADW1109W ADW1209W
12V DC ADW1112W ADW1212W
24V DC ADW1124W ADW1224W
* Protective construction: Flux-resistant type
Compliance with RoHS Directive
FEATURES
1. Latching type that contributes to